
August 10, 2022

STREET TURN DIR INC TOTAL STREET TURN DIR INC TOTAL

STH'S 49 - 161 / CTH J / State St. L E 0.4 23.6

Windfelt Ln. (Unmarked) R W 0.4 0.4 STH 49 / Adams St. R S 0.3 23.9

Meadow Rd. L E 0.2 24.1

6th Ave. (Unmarked) ST W 1.0 1.4 Pine Tree Ln. R S/E 0.2 24.3

Pierce St. / CTH J (Unmarked) R S 1.9 26.2

CTH D (Unmarked) R N 4.5 5.9 CTH B R W 0.1 26.3

Blueberry Rd. L S 3.1 29.4

CTH DD R E/N 2.1 8.0 Elm Valley Rd. (Unmarked) L E/S 2.2 31.6

CTH's T - DD ST N 0.5 8.5 Granite Quarry Rd. L E 0.9 32.5

East Ware Rd. R S 1.1 33.6

CTH T ST N/E 2.4 10.9 Ebbe Lake Rd. L E 1.1 34.7

Nichols Creek Rd. R S 2.0 36.7

CTH'S T - V L N/W 0.3 11.2

CTH T R N 0.7 11.9 CTH E / Oak St. R W/S 1.1 37.8

Hi Corners Rd. R E 1.5 13.4

Gilman Rd. (Sign Covered) L N 0.9 14.3 CTH'S E - K / Mill St. (Sign Covered) R W 0.2 38.0

CTH B (Unmarked) L W 0.2 14.5 CTH E / State St. L S 0.6 38.6

Nottleson Rd. R N/E 0.5 15.0 Lake St R W 0.2 38.8

S. Main St. L S 0.2 39.0

Tu Lakes Rd. L N 1.4 16.4

Lakeside Pkwy. (Unmarked) R W/S 0.1 39.1

Bestul Rd. R E 1.5 17.9 Wau-King Trail (Off Road) R S/W 3.9 43.0

Rosholt Rd. L N 0.6 18.5

STH 161 (Unmarked) L W 0.6 19.1

Trout Creek Rd. R N 0.8 19.9 CTH QQ (Unmarked) L SW 0.3 43.3

Johnson Rd. R E 2.2 22.1 CTH Q R W/N 2.0 45.3

Golke Rd. L W 1.1 46.4

STH 49 / Main St. R S 1.1 23.2 Hartmann Creek Rd. L S 1.2 47.6

Windfelt Ln. (Unmarked) R W 0.1 47.7

CREAM CITY CYCLE CLUB

IOLA LOOP - 48 MILES

Museum Iola Mills

Iola, WI

Join 41 Mile Ride

Careful Crossing USH 10 (Milti Lane & High Speed)

Turn Off 41 Mile Ride

Hartmann Creek Family Camping Area

Pass Around Gated Enterance

Careful Crossing STH 54

Last 0.2 Miles Gravel of 6th Ave.

Stedman Wayside Park

Careful R/R Crossing

JOIN US FOR THE CREAM CITY CYCLE CLUB CENTURY CLASSIC IN LATE AUGUST

VISIT OUR WEBSITE AT: www.creamcitycycleclub.com
INFORMATION OR CHANGES ON THIS Q-SHEET - PLEASE CALL THE CAMPING COMMITTEE CHAIRPERSON

Waupaca, WI

Careful R/R Crossing (Angled)

Lunch Stop @ Crystal Café On (L)

Tu Lakes Rd. Turns ('R) at 0.6 Miles

Careful on STH 49

The Wau-King Trail is along side Lakeside Pkwy

King, WI

Hartmann Creek Family Camping Area

South Park


